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Women / XS / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Charlotte Rosario2014
Accel

9.200 9.625 9.6509.700 38.175
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Addison von Ravensberg2049
Gym Nevada

9.375 9.200 9.3009.250 37.125
1 5T 10T 14T 2 

2 

Grace Linderman2063
Gymnastics Unltd

9.100 9.075 9.3759.475 37.025
4T 10 4 8T 3 

3 

Amaya Bliwernitz2041
Gym Nevada

8.700 9.250 9.3509.550 36.850
12T 4 3 10T 4 

4 

Sophia Bianchi2091
V-Force

9.350 8.725 9.3759.325 36.775
2 13T 6 8T 5 

5 

Savannah Copeland2003
Accel

8.700 9.100 9.4259.250 36.475
12T 8T 10T 7 6 

6 

Sarah Swanbeck2097
V-Force

9.000 8.550 9.4509.400 36.400
6 17 5 4* 7T

7T

Sophia Geminder2008
Accel

8.800 9.325 9.4508.825 36.400
11 2 13T 4* 7T

7T

Mia Clevenger2002
Accel

9.100 8.825 9.3509.075 36.350
4T 11 12 10T 9T

9T

Tina Metro2032
Champion

8.450 9.300 9.3259.275 36.350
17T 3 9 13 9T

9T

Allison Kolosky2045
Gym Nevada

8.700 8.750 9.4759.300 36.225
12T 12 7T 3 11 

11 

Alisyn Nichols2046
Gym Nevada

8.850 9.175 9.3008.825 36.150
10 7 13T 14T 12 

12 

Ionie Aspenleiter2081
Tumbleweeds

8.975 9.200 9.4508.400 36.025
7 5T 19 4T 13 

13 

Brittin Walters2098
V-Force

8.400 8.200 9.6009.600 35.800
19 19 2 2 14 

14 

Anya Sternberg2018
Accel

8.525 8.450 9.3509.300 35.625
16 18 7T 10T 15 

15 

Jocelyn Perry2083
Tumbleweeds

8.950 8.675 9.0758.475 35.175
8 15 18 17 16 

16 

Lacey Reid2084
Tumbleweeds

8.350 9.100 9.0008.625 35.075
20 8T 16 18 17 

17 

Kyla Frueh2082
Tumbleweeds

8.700 8.625 8.6758.775 34.775
12T 16 15 20 18 

18 

Adali Guerrero2054
Gymnastics Unltd

8.450 8.725 8.9008.525 34.600
17T 13T 17 19 19 

19 

Isabella Gutierrez1040
Gymnastics Unltd

8.925 7.700 9.3008.225 34.150
9 20 20 14T 20 

20 
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